

September 13, 2006 08:05 AM Eastern Time

Robb Report Worth Magazine Names Sharon Olson, CFP of Olson Weiss, LLC as Top 100 Wealth Advisor

MINNEAPOLIS--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sept. 13, 2006--Sharon Olson, Certified Financial Planner with Olson Weiss, LLC, financial consulting and investment management firm, was named one of the nation's Top 100 Wealth Advisors by Robb Report Worth magazine in its October 2006 issue. The designation marks Olson's third consecutive year as a Worth Top 100 financial advisor.

Each year, after receiving hundreds of nominations from the investment industry and clients of financial planners, Robb Report Worth undergoes a vigorous review process to select its Top 100 Wealth Advisors. Worth editors place considerable weight on each candidate's ability to discuss the current investment climate, financial markets and their strategies for success. Worth editors noted: "The roles of alternative and foreign investments weigh heavily in any strategic discussions."

Again in 2006, Olson shared her passion for investment planning and her unique views on wealth management for high net-worth clients, which included recommendations for alternative and foreign investment strategies. Olson noted Olson Weiss' ability to consistently beat the benchmark for investment performance over a one-year, three-year and five-year period stems from controlling risk, above all, while keeping portfolios diversified.

"The roles of alternative and foreign investments weigh heavily in any strategic discussions."

"Faith, patience and discipline, along with the basic principles of asset allocation, diversification and rebalancing speak volumes toward long-term investment success," Olson says, adding, "As our client's net worth has grown and financial lives have become more complex, we continue to respond to their diverse needs with sophisticated solutions."

Olson brings nearly 25 years of expertise in investment planning for individuals, closely held companies and their foundations to add value at all stages of the investment management process. Olson Weiss, LLC manages more than \$200 million in assets and holds a 98 percent client retention rate since it opened in 1994.

Olson Weiss, LLC

Sharon Olson, CFP, is a partner at Olson Weiss, LLC, based in Bloomington, Minnesota. The firm provides the highest level of service possible through its financial consultants' affiliation with Linsco/Private Ledger (LPL), the nation's leading independent brokerage firm. Olson Weiss offers asset management and advisory services through LPL. Together, they can offer the stability of a solid financial institution with the entrepreneurial spirit and personal service of a smaller firm. For more information, visit www.olsonweiss.com.

EDITOR'S NOTE: High-resolution images of Sharon Olson are available upon request.

Contacts

MJ & Associates Marcia Jedd, 612-805-1425 majassociates@yahoo.com Olson Weiss, LLC Debora Terrell, 952-835-1797 dterrell@olsonweiss.com



